Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad

Admission, Assessment and Award Section

Sl. No. | Fee Structure Page No.

1 B.Tech (IT/ECE/IT-Bin ) JEE Candidates (Gen/OBC/EWS) 1

B.Tech (IT/ECE/IT-Bin ) JEE Candidates (SC/ST/PwD)

B.Tech (IT/ECE/IT-Bin ) DASA Candidates

B.Tech {IT/ECE) Under FAP Framework (Gen/OBC/EWS)

B.Tech (IT/ECE) Under FAP Framework (SC/ST/PwD)
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One Time Fee

A
1 Admission Fee 3030
2 Enrolment Fee 1210
3 Identity Card Fee 1210
4 Alumni Fund 9680
5 Training & Placement 2000
6 Caution Money (Refundablc) 4000
Subtotal (A) 21130
B Annual Dues
1 Benevolent Fund 610 680 750 830
2 Group Insurance and Student Welfare Fund 1210 1340 1480 1630
3 Library Fee 1210 1340 1480 1630
Subtotal (B) 3030 3360 3710 4090
C Semester Fees
1 Tuition Fee 66000 66000 73000 73000 81000 81000 90000 90000
2 Gymkhana Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
3 Examination Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
4 Grade Card Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
5 Medical Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
6 Transport 330 330 370 370 410 410 460 460
7 ICT Fee 1500 1500 1650 1650 1820 1820 2010 2010
Subtotal (C) 71470 71470 79060 79060 87690 87690 97390 97390
D Hostel Fees
Room Charges:
1 Double Occupancy-1st Year & 2nd Year 6600 6600 7260 7260 15980 15980 17580 17580
Single Occupancy-3rd Year & 4th Year
2 Maintenance Charges @ 10% of Room Charges 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
Mess Establishment Charges @ 5% of Room Charges 330 330 370 370 800 800 880 880
4 Water Charges @ 10% of Room Charges 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
Hostel Electricity Charges:
S Double Occupancy-231000/- 1000 1000 1100 1100 2420 2420 2670 2670
Single Occupancv-32000/-
6 Cooler Usage Charges 550 550 610 610 680 680 750 750
Subtotal (D) 9800 9800 10800 10800 23080 23080 25400 25400
Total Fee [A+B+C+D] (%) 105430 81270 93220 89860 114480 110770 126880 122790

Note: Mess charges of Rs 25990/- (as per actual) will be charged annually.
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higures:
A |One Time Fe
1 |Admission Fee 3030
2 |Enrolment Fee 1210
3 |Identity Card Fee 1210
4 |Alumni Fund 9680
5 |Training & Placement 2000
6 |Caution Money (Refundable) 4000
Subtotal (A) 21130
B |Annual Dues
1 |Benevolent Fund 610 680 750 830
2 |Group Insurance and Student Welfare Fund 1210 1340 1480 1630
3 |Library Fee 1210 1340 1480 1630
Subtotal (B) 3030 3360 3710 4090
C |Semester Fees
Tuition Fee*
1 |[No Tuition Fee is payable by the UG Students of NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
SC/ST/PwD category]
2 |Gymkhana Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
3 |Examination Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
4 |Grade Card Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
5 |Medical Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
6 |Transport 330 330 370 370 410 410 460 460
7 _|ICT Fee 1500 1500 1650 1650 1820 1820 2010 2010
Subtotal (C) 5470 5470 6060 6060 6690 6690 7390 7390
D |[Hostel Fees
1| Room Charges: , 6600 6600 7260 7260 15980 15980 17580 17580
Double Occupancy-1st & 2nd Year & Single Occupancy-3rd & 4th Year
2 |Maintenance Charges @ 10% of Room Charges 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
3 |Mess Establishment Charges @ 5% of Room Charges 330 330 370 370 800 800 880 880
4 |Water Charges @ 10% of Room Charges 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
Hostel Electricity Charges:
S Double Occupancy-31000, - & Single Occupancy 2000/ - 1000 1000 1100 1100 2420 2420 2670 2670
6 [Cooler Usage Charges 550 550 610 610 680 680 750 750
Subtotal (D) 9800 9800 10800 10800 23080 23080 25400 25400
Total Fee [A+B+C+D] (3) 39430 15270 20220 16860 33480 29770 36880 32790
Note: Mess charges of Rs 25990/- (as per actual) will be charged annually.
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One Time Fée.

o
A
1 Admission Fee 3030
2 Enrolment Fee 1210
3 [|Identity Card Fee 1210
4 Alumni Fund 9680
S Training & Placement 2000
6 Caution Money (Refundable) 4000
Subtotal (A) 21130
B Annual Dues
1 Benevolent Fund 610 680 750 830
2 Group Insurance and Student Welfare Fund 1210 1340 1480 1630
3 Library Fee 1210 1340 1480 1630
Subtotal (B) 3030 3360 3710 4090
C Semester Fees
1 DASA Tuition Fee
a) Tuition Fee Non SAARC USD4000 USD4000 USD4000 USD4000 USD4000 USD4000 | USD4000 | USD4000
b) Tuition Fee SAARC USD2000 USD2000 USD2000 USD2000 USD2000 USD2000 | USD2000 | USD2000
c) Tuition Fee DASA CIWG ¥ 62,500 ¥ 62,500 7 62,500 ¢ 62,500 ¢ 62,500 7 62,500 | 62,500 | ¥ 62,500
2 Gymkhana Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
3 Examination Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
4 Grade Card Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
5 Medical Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
6 Transport 330 330 370 370 410 410 460 460
7 ICT Fee 1500 1500 1650 1650 1820 1820 2010 2010
Subtotal (C2+C7) 5470 5470 6060 6060 6690 6690 7390 7390
D Hostel Fees
Room Charges:
1 Double Occupancy-1st & 2nd Year 6600 6600 7260 7260 15980 15980 17580 17580
& Single Occupancy-3rd & 4th Year
2 Maintenance Charges @ 10% of Room Charges 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
3 Mess Establishment Charges @ 5% of Room Charges 330 330 370 370 800 800 880 880
4  |Water Charges @ 10% of Room Charges 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
Hostel Electricity Charges:
S Double mcupanzy_no:o/_ & Single Occupancy-£2000/- 1000 1000 1100 1100 2420 2420 2670 2670
6 Cooler Usage Charges 550 550 610 610 680 680 750 750
Subtotal (D) 9800 9800 10800 10800 23080 23080 25400 25400
Total Other Fee [A+B+(C2+C7)+D] (%) 39430 15270 20220 16860 33480 29770 36880 32790
+$4000 +$4000 +$4000 +$4000 +$4000 +$4000 +$4000 +$4000
DASA Non SAARC Grand Total Fee| g3443 +215270 +320220 +716860 +333480 +329770 | +336880 | +332790
+$2000 +$2000 +$2000 +$2000 +$2000 +$2000 +$2000 +$2000
DASA SAARC Grand Total Fee| .54439 +215270 +320220 +716860 +333480 +320770 | +336880 | +332790
DASA CIWG Grand Total Fee| ¥ 101,930 77,770 % 82,720 % 79,360 % 95,980 392,270 ¥ 99,380 % 95,290

Note: Mess charges of Rs 25990/- (as per actual) will be charged annually.
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A One Time Fee
1 Admission Fee 3030
2 Enrolment Fee 1210
3 Identity Card Fee 1210
4 Alumni Fund 9680
S Training & Placement 2000
6 Caution Money (Refundable) 4000
Subtotal (A) 21130
B Annual Dues
1 Benevolent Fund 610 680 750 830
2 Group Insurance and Student Welfare Fund 1210 1340 1480 1630
3 Library Fee 1210 1340 1480 1630
Subtotal (B) 3030 3360 3710 4090
C Semester Fees
1 Tuition Fee * 66000 66000 73000 73000 81000 81000 90000 90000
2 Gymkhana Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
3 Examination Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
4 Grade Card Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
5 Medical Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
6 Transport 330 330 370 370 410 410 460 460
7 ICT Fee 1500 1500 1650 1650 1820 1820 2010 2010
Subtotal (C) 71470 71470 79060 79060 87690 87690 97390 97390
D Hostel Fees
1 |Room Charges: . 6600 6600 7260 7260 15980 15980 17580 17580
Double Occupancy-1st & 2nd Year & Single Occupancy-3rd & 4th Year
2 Maintenance Charges @ 10% of Room Charges 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
3 Mess Establishment Charges @ 5% of Room Charges 330 330 370 370 800 800 880 880
4 Water Charges @ 10% of Room Charges 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
Hostel Electricity Charges:
5 Double OccupancZ—?l OOOg/- & Single Occupancy-Z2000/ - 1960 1000 me O Gl a2 e s
6 Cooler Usage Charges 550 550 610 610 680 680 750 750
Subtotal (D) 9800 9800 10800 10800 23080 23080 25400 25400
Total Fee [A+B+C+D] (%) 105430 81270 93220 89860 114480 110770 126880 122790
Tuition fee is required to be paid by all FAP students at semester registration time (like other students). However, it is decided that for Flexible Academic Program (FAP) students, the tuition fee
N may be charged on per credit basis. As per proposed modified fee structure this will be @ Rs 3000/- per credit (upto 24 credit course per semester) for the students opting FAP for the Academic
Year 2022-23. Further, this per credit tuition fee will be increased @ 10% per annum from the Academic year 2023-24 onwards. So the adjustment of fee will be done at the time of exit from the
Institute.
Note: Mess charges of Rs 25990/- (as per actual) will be charged annually.
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A
1 Admission Fee 3030
2 Enrolment Fee 1210
3 Identity Card Fee 1210
4 Alumni Fund 9680
S Training & Placement 2000
6 Caution Money (Refundable) 4000
Subtotal (A) 21130
B Annual Dues
1 Benevolent Fund 610 680 750 830
2 Group Insurance and Student Welfare Fund 1210 1340 1480 1630
3 Library Fee 1210 1340 1480 1630
Subtotal (B) 3030 3360 3710 4090
C Semester Fees
Tuition Fee*
1 [No Tuition Fee is payable by the UG Students of NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
SC/ST/PwD category]
2 Gymkhana Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
3 Examination Fee 1210 1210 1340 1340 1480 1480 1630 1630
4 Grade Card Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
5 Medical Fee 610 610 680 680 750 750 830 830
6 Transport 330 330 370 370 410 410 460 460
7 ICT Fee 1500 1500 1650 1650 1820 1820 2010 2010
Subtotal (C) 5470 5470 6060 6060 6690 6690 7390 7390
D Hostel Fees
} |Room Charges: , 6600 6600 7260 7260 15980 15980 17580 17580
Double Occupancy-1st & 2nd Year & Single Occupancy-3rd & 4th Year
2 Maintenance Charges @ 10% of Room Charges 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
3 Mess Establishment Charges @ 5% of Room Charges 330 330 370 370 800 800 880 880
4 Water Charges @ 10% of Room Charges ' 660 660 730 730 1600 1600 1760 1760
Hostel Electricity Charges:
o Double Occupancz,-ﬂ 000%- & Single Occupancy-22000/ - 1000 o009 =100 Hiee 2420 2428 2610 25010
6 Cooler Usage Charges 550 550 610 610 680 680 750 750
Subtotal (D) 9800 9800 10800 10800 23080 23080 25400 25400
Total Fee [A+B+C+D] (%) 39430 15270 20220 16860 33480 29770 36880 32790
Note: Mess charges of Rs 25990/- (as per actual) will be charged annually.




Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad
Annual Fee Structure of B.Tech. Batch-2022 under Study in India Program

Annual Fee Structure details are as follows-

S. No. | Countries Tuition Fee Other Fees Total Fee
1. SAARC $5000 $3450 $8450
2. | Non-SAARC $7000 $3450 $10450

Note: Other Fees including One Time Fee, Annual Fee, Semester Fees like Hostel Fee, Gymkhana, Exam
Fee, Grade Card Fee, Medical Fee, Transport Fee, ICT Fee, Hostel Maintenance Charges, Mess
Establishment Charges, Water Charges, Electricity Charges etc. and Mess Charges.

Note: G1 G2 G3 and G4 are Scheme under which fee waivers are offered in the following ranges 100% 50% 25%
and 0% respectively. The number of seats under these different fee waiver categories vary from Institute to
Institute. The cost covered under this scheme only waives off tuition fee.

Mode of fee payment: By Using Swift Code

Account Name: IlIT-A Fee Alc

A/c No: 035001000060472

IFS Code: IOBA0000350

SWIFT Code: IOBAINBB001

Bank: Indian Overseas Bank, Civil Lines, Prayagraj, U.P., India
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